FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 205
2025-12-19

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

Results Finals

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
12 years and younger

1. ZHOU, ZivaJ
MILLNS, Isabella
LIU, Emily

LI, Audrey
CURTISS, Elise
LI, Jiayi

WANG, Jennifer
HO, Grace H

©ONoOr®WDN

13 - 14 years

Final A
1. CHOI, Bonnie M
CHRZANOWSKA, Hanna
LIU, ElsaY
UN, Sam |
LIN, Yi-Jin
BRUNEAU, Mia
LEE, Hayoon Hailey
8. SHAO, Sabrina Y

Final B
9. ZHANG, Emma
10. HANLON, Riley |
11. CHEN, EllaY
12. SUN, Emma
13. BRADY, Adalyn
14. LIU, Sally
15. LEMPINEN, Nina
16. ZHENG, HuiQigao (Emma)

No agbrwd

15 years and older

Final A

ZHOU, Ziyu O

ZENG, Michelle Y
YAO, Angel X
NELSON, Anisa

DAY, Lauren C
KOMLJENOVIC, Sofia
SCHEVERS, Saskia
8. OWENS, Keyana

Final B
9. LIU, Yingxuan Lucy
10. STACK-HUNTER, Isabelle K
11. FASSINA, Madeline
12. CHEN, Sophia
13. HAYDUK, Cassidy
14. ASAOKA, Ema
15. EKK, Heidi
16. DONG, Rebecca
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Age

12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

13
14
14
13
13
13
14
13

13
13
14
14
13
14
13
13

15
15
19
15
16
16
15
17

16
15
16
16
16
17
16
16

Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Crkw

Surrey Knights Swim Club
Surrey Knights Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Pacific Sea Wolves

Wayland Swim Club

Gators Swim Club

Spartan Swim Club

Hyack Swim Club

Pacific Sea Wolves
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Delta Sungod Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Pacific Sea Wolves

Delta Sungod Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Pacific Sea Wolves
Richmond Rapids
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
West Vancouver Otters
Duncan Swim Team

Hyack Swim Club

Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Crkw
Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Crkw
Crkw
Crkw

Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
Chena Swim Club

Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Crkw

Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids

Time

1:03.28
1:03.32
1:05.16
1:05.26
1:06.10
1:06.75
1:06.98
1:07.24

1:00.03
1:00.20
1:00.69
1:00.85
1:00.89
1:01.83
1:01.98
1:03.43

1:02.21
1:02.75
1:02.93
1:02.95
1:03.28
1:04.45
1:04.55
1:04.92

56.41
56.99
57.67
57.90
58.11
58.46
58.59
58.78

58.08
58.33
59.67
1:00.18
1:00.21
1:00.30
1:00.31
1:00.99

Pts

500
499
458
456
439
426
422
417

586
581
567
563
562
536
532
497

527
513
509
508
500
473
471
463

706
685
661
653
646
635
630
624

647
639
597
582
581
578
578
559

50m

30.64
30.40
31.38
30.86
31.72
31.02
32.50
31.46

29.16
28.73
29.46
29.39
29.15
29.93
30.24
30.29

29.50
30.10
30.67
29.87
30.75
30.86
31.38
31.06

26.73
27.62
27.69
28.12
27.75
28.04
28.18
27.51

27.72
28.35
29.05
29.01
28.75
29.01
29.02
29.05

100m

1:03.28
1:03.32
1:05.16
1:05.26
1:06.10
1:06.75
1:06.98
1:07.24

1:00.03
1:00.20
1:00.69
1:00.85
1:00.89
1:01.83
1:01.98
1:03.43

1:02.21
1:02.75
1:02.93
1:02.95
1:03.28
1:04.45
1:04.55
1:04.92

56.41
56.99
57.67
57.90
58.11
58.46
58.59
58.78

58.08
58.33
59.67
1:00.18
1:00.21
1:00.30
1:00.31
1:00.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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